Safety enhanced
non-conductive dual
triggers / eliminates
shock potential
Precision balanced,
heavy-duty 66-frame
motor / for easiest
operation

45 66 Frame Drip Cap Cover M-242 1
46 66 Frame Drip Cap Cover Bumper M-239 1
47 Cork Drip Cap Gasket M-248 1
48 Motor 66 Frame 1.5 HP With Gearbox MOTOR/GB 1
49 Gear Box, 11:1, Triple Planetary GB96008,L,H 1
50 Hub Caps V0038 2
51 Spring Washer B-51 4
52 6" Wheels M-250 2
53 ½" Flat Washer B-29 2
54 Spring B-30 2
55 Axel M-240 1
57 Main Machine Frame A-166 1
63 ¼" Medium Split Washer B-32 3
56 Label for Motor CALL FOR # 1
58 Apron Mounting Thumb Screw B-96 4
59E Bumper 13" M-232-13 1
59A Bumper 15" M-232-15 1
59B Bumper 17" M-232-17 1
59C Bumper 19" M-232-19 1
59D Bumper 21" M-232-21 1
60B Apron 13" A-163 1
60B Apron 15" A-167 1
60B Apron 17" A-169 1
60C Apron 19" A-171 1